ARLITECH ELECTRONIC CORP.
EMI SUPPRESSION FILTER / ATCM Series
● Features
  1. This common mode filter is characterized by its small sized
  2. Highly effective in noise suppression. High common-mode

equipment (IEEE1394), LCD panels (LVDS) etc.
 ● Shape & Dimensions
A
B C E
D
Pin 1
Pin 2Pin 3
Pin 4Pin 1
Pin 2 Pin 3
Pin 4
IH
PAD LAYOUT
K
J
TYPE A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) H (Ref.) I (Ref.) J (Ref.) K (Ref.)
ATCM2012 2.0 ± 0.2 1.2 ± 0.2 1.2 ± 0.2 0.45 Typ. 0.4 Typ. 0.8 0.9 0.4 0.4
ATCM3216 3.2 ± 0.2 1.6 ± 0.2 1.8 ± 0.2 0.45 Typ. 0.45 Typ. 1.6 1.1 0.4 0.6
Common-Mode  Test DCR Rated Rated Withstanding Insulation
Impedance  Freq. Max. Current Voltage Voltage Resistance
 （Ω） （MHz） （Ω） （mA）Max. （V） （V） （MΩ）Min.
ATCM2012-670T 67 100 0.25 400 50 125 10
ATCM2012-900T 90 100 0.35 400 50 125 10
ATCM2012-121T 120 100 0.30 370 50 125 10
ATCM2012-181T 180 100 0.35 330 50 125 10
ATCM2012-201T 200 100 0.35 330 50 125 10
ATCM2012-261T 260 100 0.40 300 50 125 10
ATCM2012-371T 370 100 0.40 280 50 125 10
ATCM3216-900T 90 100 0.30 370 50 125 10
ATCM3216-161T 160 100 0.40 340 50 125 10
ATCM3216-261T 260 100 0.50 310 50 125 10
ATCM3216-601T 600 100 0.80 260 50 125 10
ATCM3216-102T 1000 100 1.00 230 50 125 10
ATCM3216-222T 2200 100 1.20 200 50 125 10
*  Tolerance : ±25%
█ Typical Impedance v.s. Frequency Curve
◆ ATCM Series Specification：
NOTE：